4x800
08:20.5
08:20.9
08:34.1
08:38.7
08:42.0
08:44.0
08:47.5
08:47.6
08:52.1
08:55.4
09:04.7
09:20.8
09:27.2
09:30.9
09:56.6
09:59.7
10:07.5

Mitch McKenzie
Mitch McKenzie
Mitch McKenzie
Mitch McKenzie
Mitch McKenzie
Mitch McKenzie
Mitch McKenzie
Mitch McKenzie
Andy Hale

Mitch McKenzie
Mitch McKenzie
Josh Schrader

Mitch McKenzie
Mitch McKenzie
Josh Schrader

Josh Schrader

Josh Schrader

Split
02:04.8
02:05.2
02:07.5
02:04.8
02:06.0
02:08.6
02:07.4
02:08.7
02:14.7
02:07.2
02:11.2
02:29.6
02:16.7
02:08.2
02:31.7
02:33.9
02:32.1

Luther Ratliff
Luther Ratliff
Andy Hale
Luther Ratliff
Andy Hale
Luther Ratliff
Andy Hale
Andy Hale
Luther Ratliff
Andy Hale
Andy Hale
Luther Ratliff
Luther Ratliff
Andy Hale
Luther Ratliff
Ty Schrader
Luther Ratliff

Split
02:05.5
02:04.7
02:13.4
02:10.9
02:15.0
02:12.2
02:14.1
02:13.9
02:11.7
02:16.4
02:16.8
02:14.1
02:20.6
02:15.0
02:15.7
02:23.8
02:19.8

Alex Mowry
Alex Mowry
Alex Mowry
Alex Mowry
Alex Mowry
Alex Mowry
Alex Mowry
Alex Mowry
Alex Mowry
Alex Mowry
Alex Mowry
Mitch McKenzie
Alex Mowry
Alex Mowry
Jarred Hintz
Alex Mowry
Jarred Hintz

Split
02:04.4
02:03.2
02:06.0
02:08.6
02:08.0
02:11.4
02:11.8
02:09.7
02:11.2
02:12.8
02:20.8
02:15.0
02:22.1
02:45.9
02:48.5
02:23.2
02:47.7

Justin Miller
Justin Miller
Justin Miller
Justin Miller
Justin Miller
Justin Miller
Justin Miller
Noah Tucker
Justin Miller
Justin Miller
Justin Miller
Justin Miller
Justin Miller
Justin Miller
Noah Tucker
Zach Kanney
Noah Tucker

Split
02:06.1
02:08.6
02:09.1
02:14.3
02:12.0
02:12.2
02:14.1
02:15.2
02:14.7
02:19.3
02:16.0
02:21.9
02:27.6
02:22.5
02:19.6
02:29.1
02:27.9

Place
5th
3rd
1st
1st
2nd
1st
3rd
2nd
4th
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st

6th
4th

Location
Lancaster Regional
Bucyrus District
Buckeye Central

New London Conference

Shelby
New London
Seneca East

Northwestern
Ontario
Crestview
Margaretta
Mapleton
Cardington

St. Paul
Margaretta

Colonel Crawford
Crestview

Date
5/26/2010
5/20/2010
5/4/2010
5/12/2010
4/10/2010
5/8/2010
4/27/2010
4/17/2010
4/15/2010
4/13/2010
4/22/2010
3/30/2010
4/3/2010
4/6/2010
4/22/2010
4/30/2010
4/13/2010



