4x800		Split		Split		Split		Split	Place	Location	Date
08:20.5	Mitch McKenzie	02:04.8	Luther Ratliff	02:05.5	Alex Mowry	02:04.4	Justin Miller	02:06.1	5th	Lancaster Regional	5/26/2010
08:20.9	Mitch McKenzie	02:05.2	Luther Ratliff	02:04.7	Alex Mowry	02:03.2	Justin Miller	02:08.6	3rd	<b>Bucyrus District</b>	5/20/2010
08:34.1	Mitch McKenzie	02:07.5	Andy Hale	02:13.4	Alex Mowry	02:06.0	Justin Miller	02:09.1	1st	Buckeye Central	5/4/2010
08:38.7	Mitch McKenzie	02:04.8	Luther Ratliff	02:10.9	Alex Mowry	02:08.6	Justin Miller	02:14.3	1st	New London Conference	5/12/2010
08:42.0	Mitch McKenzie	02:06.0	Andy Hale	02:15.0	Alex Mowry	02:08.0	Justin Miller	02:12.0	2nd	Shelby	4/10/2010
08:44.0	Mitch McKenzie	02:08.6	Luther Ratliff	02:12.2	Alex Mowry	02:11.4	Justin Miller	02:12.2	1st	New London	5/8/2010
08:47.5	Mitch McKenzie	02:07.4	Andy Hale	02:14.1	Alex Mowry	02:11.8	Justin Miller	02:14.1	3rd	Seneca East	4/27/2010
08:47.6	Mitch McKenzie	02:08.7	Andy Hale	02:13.9	Alex Mowry	02:09.7	Noah Tucker	02:15.2	2nd	Northwestern	4/17/2010
08:52.1	Andy Hale	02:14.7	Luther Ratliff	02:11.7	Alex Mowry	02:11.2	Justin Miller	02:14.7	4th	Ontario	4/15/2010
08:55.4	Mitch McKenzie	02:07.2	Andy Hale	02:16.4	Alex Mowry	02:12.8	Justin Miller	02:19.3	1st	Crestview	4/13/2010
09:04.7	Mitch McKenzie	02:11.2	Andy Hale	02:16.8	Alex Mowry	02:20.8	Justin Miller	02:16.0	1st	Margaretta	4/22/2010
09:20.8	Josh Schrader	02:29.6	Luther Ratliff	02:14.1	Mitch McKenzie	02:15.0	Justin Miller	02:21.9	1st	Mapleton	3/30/2010
09:27.2	Mitch McKenzie	02:16.7	Luther Ratliff	02:20.6	Alex Mowry	02:22.1	Justin Miller	02:27.6	1st	Cardington	4/3/2010
09:30.9	Mitch McKenzie	02:08.2	Andy Hale	02:15.0	Alex Mowry	02:45.9	Justin Miller	02:22.5	1st	St. Paul	4/6/2010
09:56.6	Josh Schrader	02:31.7	Luther Ratliff	02:15.7	Jarred Hintz	02:48.5	Noah Tucker	02:19.6		Margaretta	4/22/2010
09:59.7	Josh Schrader	02:33.9	Ty Schrader	02:23.8	Alex Mowry	02:23.2	Zach Kanney	02:29.1	6th	Colonel Crawford	4/30/2010
10:07.5	Josh Schrader	02:32.1	Luther Ratliff	02:19.8	Jarred Hintz	02:47.7	Noah Tucker	02:27.9	4th	Crestview	4/13/2010